
Steward Phone Number Email
Vallie,Troy 810.444.7784 troyv@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Turner, Jim 734.646.9563 jamestur@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Woolley, Mike 517.240.6390 mawoo@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Cranson, Ryan 734.777.6902 ryancran@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Anter, Brent 810.334.9928 banter@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vibbart, Jason 734.368.0344 vibbartj@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Meyer, Justin 734.395.9394 justmeye@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Dovin, Aaron 734.368.6940 aadovin@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Schaub, Scott 419.460.3648 sschaub@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Luokka, Chad 810.938.5185 cluokka@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Parker, George 734.444.9972 georgehp@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Potter, William 248.880.3652 potterjr@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Kelley, Kevin 734.972.1405 dcsasac@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
English, Dan 810.923.4106 daenglis@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Kehn, Matt 734.717.5624 mattkehn@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Bayko, Peter 734-3947320 pbayko@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant

Steward Phone Number Email
Lillie, Jordan 517.260.3072 jlillie@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Hightower, Kyle 313.460.9210 khightow@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Bredernitz, Tim 734.971.1724 timb@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
DuWayne Stull 734.777.4150 stulldu@umich.edu

Steward Phone Number Email
Theisen, Terry 517.262.7824 ttheisen@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant

Michigan Medicine Stewards
Maintenance

Carpenter

Plasterer

Mason
Construction Laborer

All Trades

Electrician
Fire Alarm Electrician
Industrial Electricain

Plumber
Steamfitter

Plumber-Pipefitter

HVAC-R Mechanic

Painter
Painter Incumbent

Sign Maker

Contruction Services

Biomedical Engineering
Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Clinical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Non-Clinical Engineering

UMH Cardiac Surgery VAD Program
UMH Radiology

Orthopaedic Surgery
UMH Operating Rooms - University Hospital

Michigan Medicine Nights

Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Eisenhower Corporate Park West
UMH Home Med Administration
UMH Wheelchair Seating Service

Michigan Medicine Afternoons


